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Urdu 312

Winter 2008 

Homework Assignments

Week 5.

· Monday, February 4:

Homework 9: Writing a story based on the picture given in the class.
· Tuesday, February5:

Quiz on imperative and Past tense covered in chapter 8.
· Wednesday, February 6:

Homework 10: Translate into Urdu Ex. 9.3 on page 177/8 and Ex. 9.4 on page 179/80

· Thursday, February 7:

Homework 11: Translate into Urdu Ex. 9.7 on page 185/6
· Friday, February 8:

Show and Tell in class. Bring something in class and talk about it in Urdu. Pronunciation correction.
Dictation 5: From the passage on page 197.
Week 6.

· Monday, February 11:

Homework 12: Introduce yourself, your friend, and family, what you like/dislike and how old are you, where do you live, what do you do etc.
· Tuesday, February. 12:

Quiz on Chapter 9 uses of postposition ‘ko’.

Homework 13: Translate from English into Urdu from Ex. 9.10 on page 192
· Wednesday, February. 13:

Homework 14: Translate into Urdu time given on page 197
· Thursday, February. 14:

Homework 15: Translate from Urdu into English from Ex. 10.2 & 10.3 two sentences from each.
· Friday, February. 15:

NO written Homework 
Dictation 6: Unseen
Reminder:  Monday 18th  is Holiday and there will be NO CLASS. Prepare for the Class Test 2  on Tuesday, 19th February.
